
Pos 

600 GT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

1000 GT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

161 
227 
28 

15X 
187 
47X 
54 

845 
74X 
514 
778 

923 
39 
99 

310X 
744 

153 
964 
119 

Name 

Sahar Zvik 
Orel Madar 
Geiser Hernandez 
Alex Ricci 
Christopher Pineda 
Jeremy Taubman 
Edward Hearn 
Wilfido Calderon 
Frank Sindermann 
Jona Schuman 
Fernando Zorrilla 

Dominik Gajda 
Anibal Ivan Arias 
Sean Williams 
John James 
Garrett Hazelton 

Terry Heard 
Andy Edwards 
Byron Garay 

Class 

600 GT 
600 GT 
600 GT 
600 GT 
600 GT 
600 GT 
600 GT 
600 GT 
600 GT 
600 GT 
600 GT 

1000 GT 
1000 GT 
1000 GT 
1000 GT 
1000 GT 

1000 GT 
1000 GT 
1000 GT 

Make 

2022 Kawasaki ZX6R 
2021 Kawasaki ZX6R 
2021 Kawasaki zx6r 
2021 Kawasaki ZX6R 
2018 Yamaha R6 
2008 Yamaha YZF-R6 
2008 Yamaha R6 
2012 Yamaha R6 
2021 KTM 890R DUKE 
2007 Honda CBR 600RR 
2022 Yamaha R6 

2019 Ducati Panigale V4 R 
2022 BMW M1000RR 
2023 BMW S1000RR 
2005 Kawasaki ZX-10R 
2021 BMW  

2022 BMW S1000RR 
2021 Aprilia RSV4 
2018 Yamaha R1 

Total Tm 

23:23.191 
23:49.393 
23:49.495 
24:09.839 
23:38.759 
23:40.631 
24:25.632 
24:27.583 
23:23.639 
23:40.950 
24:22.904 

22:59.372 
23:32.094 
23:32.531 
23:45.552 
23:20.997 

13:22.161 

Best Tm 

1:25.628 
1:27.669 
1:27.555 
1:28.762 
1:31.197 
1:32.514 
1:32.550 
1:33.695 
1:37.992 
1:38.605 
1:40.649 

1:25.230 
1:25.992 
1:25.581 
1:28.134 
1:31.499 

1:27.352 

Sponsor 

Pirelli, K-tech, 61DTC, Wawa Racing, e/t, Two Brothers, GBR 

TEK Moto Performance, Shreddog Hydrographics, Fun Track Dayz, Jeff Rose, Kawasaki 

Remix Racing 
Temecula Motorsports, Vortex, Cycle Gear, Action Sports Canopies, Hotbodies Racing, GoPro, Skullcand 

WAWA Racing, 61DTC, Pirelli, New Century, LIeto, WEIR 
Wawa Racing 

        WAWA Racing, Fresh N Lean, New Century Moto, WEIR, 61DTC, Pirelli, LMS Logistics  ChaChaCha  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/27/2024 3:08:06 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

23.819 

Avg. Speed 

104.395 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.230 

Best Speed 

105.597 

Best Lap by 

923 - Dominik Gajda 

CRA Round 1 @ Willow Springs Feb 17-18 

Sat Race 01 & 02: 61 DTC / Pirelli 1000 GT 

Sat Race 01 & 02: 61 DTC / Pirelli 1000 GT 

Race (16 Laps) started at 12:05:13 

Willow Springs  2.500 miles 

2/17/2024 10:45 


