

Sat Race 01 & 02: 61 DTC / Pirelli 1000 GT

Willow Springs 2.500 miles

Sat Race 01 & 02: 61 DTC / Pirelli 1000 GT

2/17/2024 10:45

Race (16 Laps) started at 12:05:13

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Make	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
600 GT							
1	161	Sahar Zvik	600 GT	2022 Kawasaki ZX6R	23:23.191	1:25.628	Pirelli, K-tech, 61DTC, Wawa Racing, e/t, Two Bro
2	227	Orel Madar	600 GT	2021 Kawasaki ZX6R	23:49.393	1:27.669	
3	28	Geiser Hernandez	600 GT	2021 Kawasaki zx6r	23:49.495	1:27.555	
4	15X	Alex Ricci	600 GT	2021 Kawasaki ZX6R	24:09.839	1:28.762	TEK Moto Performance, Shreddog Hydrographics,
5	187	Christopher Pineda	600 GT	2018 Yamaha R6	23:38.759	1:31.197	
6	47X	Jeremy Taubman	600 GT	2008 Yamaha YZF-R6	23:40.631	1:32.514	Remix Racing
7	54	Edward Hearn	600 GT	2008 Yamaha R6	24:25.632	1:32.550	Temecula Motorsports, Vortex, Cycle Gear, Action
8	845	Wilfido Calderon	600 GT	2012 Yamaha R6	24:27.583	1:33.695	
9	74X	Frank Sindermann	600 GT	2021 KTM 890R DUKE	23:23.639	1:37.992	
10	514	Jona Schuman	600 GT	2007 Honda CBR 600F	23:40.950	1:38.605	
11	778	Fernando Zorrilla	600 GT	2022 Yamaha R6	24:22.904	1:40.649	
1000 GT							
1	923	Dominik Gajda	1000 GT	2019 Ducati Panigale \	22:59.372	1:25.230	
2	39	Anibal Ivan Arias	1000 GT	2022 BMW M1000RR	23:32.094	1:25.992	WAWA Racing, 61DTC, Pirelli, New Century, LIeto,
3	99	Sean Williams	1000 GT	2023 BMW S1000RR	23:32.531	1:25.581	Wawa Racing
4	310X	John James	1000 GT	2005 Kawasaki ZX-10F	23:45.552	1:28.134	
5	744	Garrett Hazelton	1000 GT	2021 BMW	23:20.997	1:31.499	
Not classified							
DNF	153	Terry Heard	1000 GT	2022 BMW S1000RR	13:22.161	1:27.352	WAWA Racing, Fresh N Lean, New Century I
DNS	964	Andy Edwards	1000 GT	2021 Aprilia RSV4			
DNS	119	Byron Garay	1000 GT	2018 Yamaha R1			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
23.819	104.395	1:25.230	105.597	923 - Dominik Gajda

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbit

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: California RoadRace Associatio